
Class:  Unlimited Am/$50,000 Am Classic/Challenge 1st Go Thursday Oct. 29, 2015

UAG UAS UAN 50G 50S 25 Horse Rider Owner Score

Set 1

1 50 One Precious Pepto Tracey Teixeira-Woodward Marvin/Paulette Teixeira

50S 25 2 50 Sheza Lady Pepto Laola  Simmons Same

3 Hes Gotta Be Good Phyllis Sorbet Same

4 Hydrive Quixote Tracy Taylor Same

5 50 Shesbythebighorse Phil Morris Same

6 50 Smart Reyette Rose Hayes Same

50S 7 50 Shes A Smooth Diva Hillary Post Same

8 50 Twenty Four Carats Troy Boutonnet Same

25 9 50 Hy Lights Lisa McDowell Same

UAS 10 Wild Kate Mike Flashman Michael & Debra Flashman

11 50UA Snake Eyes Cat Hannah Gamble Same

25 12 50 Smooth Spring Patrice Menini Same

13 50 LHR Who Dat Cat Emily Clark Same

50G 14 50 Lil Mans Smarty Cat Bernard Talbot Same

Set 2

UAG UAS 15 What About Blue Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

UAN 16 Smooth Spring Patrice Menini Same

17 Driving My Dually M K Maxeiner Same

UAG UAS 18 Kittens N The King Bonnie Martin Frank / Bonnie Martin

19 50 Reds Hot Chex Charlotte Lloyd Same

20 50 Caviar Cat Kimberly Irons Same

21 Floz Blue Sue Michael Gennis Same

22 50 Driving My Dually M K Maxeiner Same

UAG UAS 23 Bea Pure Cat Jill Roth Jill / Bill Roth

24 50 Cats On Fire Melvin Reynolds Same

50S 25 25 50 CC Smitten Lois  Hastings Same

UAG UAN 26 Boon Jovi Bear Davis Whit / Kim Davis

UAS 27 Bueno Chex Madi Lesley Day Same

28 Caviar Cat Kimberly Irons Same

Draw Sheet

PCCHA - Holy Cow Performance Horses, LLC
Futurity - Cutting Stakes - Gelding Stakes & Classic Challenge

UAG = Unlimited Am Gelding  UAS = Unlimited Am Senior  UAN = Unlimited Am Novice  50G = $50,000 Am Gelding   50S = $50,000 Am Senior  25 = $25,000 Amateur



Class:  Unlimited Am/$50,000 Am Classic/Challenge 1st Go Thursday Oct. 29, 2015

UAS 50S 25 Horse Rider Owner Score

Set 3

29 50 Look At This Kitty Amanda Bettencourt Same

30 Docta Love Marilee Smith Same

31 50 Scooters The Doctor Debra Cecil Same

50S 32 50 Bueno Chex Madi Lesley Day Same

50S 33 50 Highbrow Silk N Lace John Rockey Same

34 50 Docta Love Marilee Smith Same

UAG UAS UAN 35 Reys Of Starlight Ken Schultz Same

UAS 36 Daintys Kual Kitty Julie Clarke Clarke Butte Ranch

UAS 37 Smooth Olivia Janet Trefethen Same

38 One Precious Pepto Tracey Teixeira-Woodward Marvin/Paulette Teixeira

39 50UA Absolut Pepto Tracey Teixeira-Woodward Same

40 Twenty Four Carats Troy Boutonnet Troy / Susan Boutonnet

41 Juan Catty Chica Michelle Van Amburg Same

42 Cats On Fire Melvin Reynolds Melvin & Allison Reynolds

Set 4

50G 50S 25 43 50 Smart Little Cougar Vickie Mullins Ron & Vickie Mullins

UAG UAS 44 Smart Reyette Rose Hayes Same

45 Sugs Pretty Kitty Catherine Lamb Catherine/Monte Lamb

25 46 50 Shesacatcommander Jennifer Pine Mark / Rebecca Pine

47 Look At This Kitty Amanda Bettencourt Same

UAG UAS 48 This Cats Max Doug Wiens Same

50G 49 50 Bewitched Boon Julie Sandford Same

50 50 Juan Catty Chica Michelle Van Amburg Same

UAS 51 Highbrow Silk N Lace John Rockey John & Rose Rockey

52 50 Scratchin Cat Roxy Kinnaman Same

UAG 53 LHR Who Dat Cat Emily Clark Same

50G 50S 54 50UA Catisfaction Lauren Cooper Ted & Lauren Cooper

55 50 CR Mr Pepto Oak Paula Peterson Same

56 Hy Lights Lisa McDowell Charles / Lisa Mcdowell

Set 5

57 50 Floz Blue Sue Michael Gennis Same

UAG UAS 58 Harley Starlight Pat Bello Same

50G 59 50UA Reys Stylish Oak Lisa Bernhoft Same

60 50 Neat Little Peeka Geordy Wise Same

UAN 61 50UA Rockin Delrey Shane Holman Shane / Pete Holman

25 62 50 Pretty Smooth Play Robert Luty Same

50G 25 63 50 Boon Jovi Bear Davis Whit / Kim Davis

UAS 64 Rey Of Smarty Tom Bailey Iron Rose Ranch

50G 50S 65 50 This Cats Max Doug Wiens Same

50G 50S 66 50 Rubys CD Ron Malone Circle Oak Ranch LLC

UAS 67 50UA Hallie Reycious Jenifer Whisler Same

68 Neat Little Peeka Geordy Wise Geordy & Deborah Wise

69 Scratchin Cat Roxy Kinnaman Same

70 Pretty Smooth Play Robert Luty Same

UAG = Unlimited Am Gelding  UAS = Unlimited Am Senior  UAN = Unlimited Am Novice  50G = $50,000 Am Gelding   50S = $50,000 Am Senior  25 = $25,000 Amateur


